
Helpline Numbers 
 

UIDAI: For any query related to Aadhar Numbers, Enrolment & issues related to 

Error nos. 996, 997, 998 occurring at the time of marking attendance. 
 
S. No. Name of official Contact No. Email ID 

1 Sh. V P Tyagi 0172-2714141, 09417700273 Ved.tyagi@uidai.net.in 

2 Sh. Naveen Bansal  Naveen.bansal@uidai.net.in 

3 Sh. Sanjay Jindal  Sanjay.jindal@uidai.net.in 

 
HARTRON: For any query related to procurement, receipt of Biometric Devices, 
faultiness of devices & complaints of vendors: 

 
S. No. Name of official Contact No. Email ID 

1 Sh. Rajiv Monga 0172-2713218 rajeevmonga@hartron.org 

2 Sh. Bhartendu Gupta 0172-2701864 bhartendugupta@hartron.org 

 
NIC: For queries related to on-boarding of organisation and configurational issues 

 
S. No. Name of official Contact No. Email ID 

1 Smt. Sushma Goyal 0172-2728229 Sushma.goyal@nic.in 

2 Sh. Rozil Garg 0172-2728229 rozil@nic.in 

3 Smt. Aastha 0172-2728229 g.aastha@nic.in 

4 Sh. Kuldeep 0172-2728229 Kuldeep.83@nic.in 

5 Sh. Pankaj 0172-2728229 k.pankaj@nic.in 

6 Helpdesk Delhi 011-24305050/ 59 Helpdesk-attendance@gov.in 

 

Finger Print Device:  
 
S. No. Name of official Contact No. Vendor Name 

1 Sh. Vijay 09310130121 Access Infotech 

 

BAS Tablet & WiFi Access Point: 
 
S. No. Name of official Contact No. Vendor Name 

1 Sh. Rajneesh Gupta 09818539610 Business Worldwide 

2 Sh. Nitish 09654942444 Business Worldwide 

 


